Moandmkaumnm

BMW 7 (E65, E66, E67) 745 i,Li

BMW 7 (E65, E66, EG7) 740 d

BMW 7 (E65, E66, E67) 760 i,Li

lon
11.2001 -
07.2008

10.2002 -
02.2005

01.2003 -
07.2008

[Beuratennb

745 i,Li 6eH3unH

740 d Ounzenb

760 i,Li 6eH3uH

Nn.C.
(kB)

333
(245)

258
(190)

445
(327)

Bua
cbopk

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH



