

Модификации	Год	Двигатель	Л.С. (кВ)	Вид сборк и
BMW 7 (E65, E66, E67) 745 i,Li	11.2001 - 07.2008	745 i,Li бензин	333 (245)	седан
BMW 7 (E65, E66, E67) 740 d	10.2002 - 02.2005	740 d Дизель	258 (190)	седан
BMW 7 (E65, E66, E67) 760 i,Li	01.2003 - 07.2008	760 i,Li бензин	445 (327)	седан